Party Bridge

Having a bridge party? With 8 or 12 people all you need is a printer!

1. 8 players- 2 table switch teams- P2

2. 12 players- Swingers duplicate individual –(P3-15)

3. 12 players- 3 table switch teams P16

4. 12 players- individual (P17-20)

For convenience, a teams score sheet is provided (P22) together with an IMPS score sheet (P23)

A general 3 table pairs traveller is provided (P21)

5. 8 or 9 players Chicago rubber individual (P24-25)

6. 12 players Chicago rubber individual (P26)

General instructions for Chicago

Print a table/score card for each player

Players start where they like

Move according to the table cards

Movements and score sheets obtained from various sources.

2 Table individual teams

Print one sheet for each player

2 table  individual TEAMS: N-S in bold

	Player Number
	Player Name
	Score
	
	

	Round
	Boards
	Table 1
	Table 2
	We
	They
	Imps+
	Imps -

	1
	1
	1-6 vs. 2-5
	3-8 vs. 4-7
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	1-6 vs. 2-5
	3-8 vs. 4-7
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	1-6 vs. 2-5
	3-8 vs. 4-7
	
	
	
	

	2
	4
	2-3 vs. 5-8
	1-4 vs. 6-7
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	2-3 vs. 5-8
	1-4 vs. 6-7
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	2-3 vs. 5-8
	1-4 vs. 6-7
	
	
	
	

	3
	7
	1-8 vs. 3-6
	2-7 vs. 4-5
	
	
	
	

	
	8
	1-8 vs. 3-6
	2-7 vs. 4-5
	
	
	
	

	
	9
	1-8 vs. 3-6
	2-7 vs. 4-5
	
	
	
	

	4
	10
	1-2 vs. 3-4
	5-6 vs. 7-8
	
	
	
	

	
	11
	1-2 vs. 3-4
	5-6 vs. 7-8
	
	
	
	

	
	12
	1-2 vs. 3-4
	5-6 vs. 7-8
	
	
	
	

	5
	13
	1-7 vs. 2-8
	3-5 vs. 4-6
	
	
	
	

	
	14
	1-7 vs. 2-8
	3-5 vs. 4-6
	
	
	
	

	
	15
	1-7 vs. 2-8
	3-5 vs. 4-6
	
	
	
	

	6
	16
	2-6 vs. 3-7
	1-5 vs. 4-8
	
	
	
	

	
	17
	2-6 vs. 3-7
	1-5 vs. 4-8
	
	
	
	

	
	18
	2-6 vs. 3-7
	1-5 vs. 4-8
	
	
	
	

	7
	19
	2-4 vs. 6-8
	1-3 vs. 5-7
	
	
	
	

	
	20
	2-4 vs. 6-8
	1-3 vs. 5-7
	
	
	
	

	
	21
	2-4 vs. 6-8
	1-3 vs. 5-7
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Totals
	
	
	
	


Three table individual duplicate for swingers

6 ladies and 6 men, 20 boards

The ladies are designated L1 to L6

The men are designated M1 to M6

Open the Word file and use the ‘find and replace’ menu item, to substitute the ladies and mens names for the L or M numbers. You need these in advance of the evening.

Print the  travellers with correct names

Print the Movement cards for each person

Print the score cards for each person

Boards are shared, so that each stanza of 4 boards can be scored up at the end of the round

Boards are played 3 times, so a top is 4, and a bottom is 0. the N-S and E-W both have to add up to 6

Transfer your MPs to your personal scorer

Three table Swingers- 20 boards

Travellers

Board 1

	Pair
	Contract
	By
	Tricks

Made
	Score
	MP’s  
	4-0 , 3-1

2-2

	NS
	EW
	
	
	
	NS
	EW
	NS
	EW

	M1

L2
	L1

M2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M5

L3
	L6

M4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M3

L4
	L5

M6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Board 2

	Pair
	Contract
	By
	Tricks

Made
	Score
	MP’s
	4-0 , 3-1

2-2

	NS
	EW
	
	
	
	NS
	EW
	NS
	EW

	M1

L2
	L1

M2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M5

L3
	L6

M4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M3

L4
	L5

M6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Board 3

	Pair
	Contract
	By
	Tricks

Made
	Score
	MP’s
	4-0 , 3-1

2-2

	NS
	EW
	
	
	
	NS
	EW
	NS
	EW

	M1

L2
	L1

M2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M5

L3
	L6

M4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M3

L4
	L5

M6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Three table Swingers- 20 boards

Travellers

Board 4

	Pair
	Contract
	By
	Tricks

Made
	Score
	MP’s
	4-0 , 3-1

2-2

	NS
	EW
	
	
	
	NS
	EW
	NS
	EW

	M1

L2
	L1

M2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M5

L3
	L6

M4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M3

L4
	L5

M6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Board 5

	Pair
	Contract
	By
	Tricks

Made
	Score
	MP’s
	4-0 , 3-1

2-2

	NS
	EW
	
	
	
	NS
	EW
	NS
	EW

	M1

L3
	L1

M3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M6

L4
	L2

M5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M4

L5
	L6

M2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Board 6

	Pair
	Contract
	By
	Tricks

Made
	Score
	MP’s
	4-0 , 3-1

2-2

	NS
	EW
	
	
	
	NS
	EW
	NS
	EW

	M1

L3
	L1

M3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M6

L4
	L2

M5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M4

L5
	L6

M2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Three table Swingers- 20 boards

Travellers

Board 7

	Pair
	Contract
	By
	Tricks

Made
	Score
	MP’s
	4-0 , 3-1

2-2

	NS
	EW
	
	
	
	NS
	EW
	NS
	EW

	M1

L3
	L1

M3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M6

L4
	L2

M5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M4

L5
	L6

M2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Board 8

	Pair
	Contract
	By
	Tricks

Made
	Score
	MP’s
	4-0 , 3-1

2-2

	NS
	EW
	
	
	
	NS
	EW
	NS
	EW

	M1

L3
	L1

M3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M6

L4
	L2

M5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M4

L5
	L6

M2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Board 9

	Pair
	Contract
	By
	Tricks

Made
	Score
	MP’s
	4-0 , 3-1

2-2

	NS
	EW
	
	
	
	NS
	EW
	NS
	EW

	M1

L4
	L1

M4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M2

L5
	L3

M6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M5

L6
	L2

M3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Three table Swingers- 20 boards

Travellers

Board 10

	Pair
	Contract
	By
	Tricks

Made
	Score
	MP’s
	4-0 , 3-1

2-2

	NS
	EW
	
	
	
	NS
	EW
	NS
	EW

	M1

L4
	L1

M4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M2

L5
	L3

M6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M5

L6
	L2

M3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Board 11

	Pair
	Contract
	By
	Tricks

Made
	Score
	MP’s
	4-0 , 3-1

2-2

	NS
	EW
	
	
	
	NS
	EW
	NS
	EW

	M1

L4
	L1

M4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M2

L5
	L3

M6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M5

L6
	L2

M3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Board 12

	Pair
	Contract
	By
	Tricks

Made
	Score
	MP’s
	4-0 , 3-1

2-2

	NS
	EW
	
	
	
	NS
	EW
	NS
	EW

	M1

L4
	L1

M4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M2

L5
	L3

M6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M5

L6
	L2

M3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Three table Swingers- 20 boards

Travellers

Board 13

	Pair
	Contract
	By
	Tricks

Made
	Score
	MP’s
	4-0 , 3-1

2-2

	NS
	EW
	
	
	
	NS
	EW
	NS
	EW

	M1

L5
	L1

M5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M3

L6
	L4

M2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M6

L2
	L3

M4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Board 14

	Pair
	Contract
	By
	Tricks

Made
	Score
	MP’s
	4-0 , 3-1

2-2

	NS
	EW
	
	
	
	NS
	EW
	NS
	EW

	M1

L5
	L1

M5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M3

L6
	L4

M2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M6

L2
	L3

M4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Board 15

	Pair
	Contract
	By
	Tricks

Made
	Score
	MP’s
	4-0 , 3-1

2-2

	NS
	EW
	
	
	
	NS
	EW
	NS
	EW

	M1

L5
	L1

M5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M3

L6
	L4

M2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M6

L2
	L3

M4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Three table Swingers- 20 boards

Travellers

Board 16

	Pair
	Contract
	By
	Tricks

Made
	Score
	MP’s
	4-0 , 3-1

2-2

	NS
	EW
	
	
	
	NS
	EW
	NS
	EW

	M1

L5
	L1

M5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M3

L6
	L4

M2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M6

L2
	L3

M4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Board 17

	Pair
	Contract
	By
	Tricks

Made
	Score
	MP’s
	4-0 , 3-1

2-2

	NS
	EW
	
	
	
	NS
	EW
	NS
	EW

	M1

L6
	L1

M6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M4

L2
	L5

M3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M2

L3
	L4

M5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Board 18

	Pair
	Contract
	By
	Tricks

Made
	Score
	MP’s
	4-0 , 3-1

2-2

	NS
	EW
	
	
	
	NS
	EW
	NS
	EW

	M1

L6
	L1

M6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M4

L2
	L5

M3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M2

L3
	L4

M5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Three table Swingers- 20 boards

Travellers

Board 19

	Pair
	Contract
	By
	Tricks

Made
	Score
	MP’s
	4-0 , 3-1

2-2

	NS
	EW
	
	
	
	NS
	EW
	NS
	EW

	M1

L6
	L1

M6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M4

L2
	L5

M3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M2

L3
	L4

M5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Board 20

	Pair
	Contract
	By
	Tricks

Made
	Score
	MP’s
	4-0 , 3-1

2-2

	NS
	EW
	
	
	
	NS
	EW
	NS
	EW

	M1

L6
	L1

M6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M4

L2
	L5

M3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M2

L3
	L4

M5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Personal Movement and Score cards follow on next page

Three table swingers – personal movement cards

L1

Round 1          Table 1 – EW    with   M2

Round 2          Table 1 – EW    with   M3

Round 3          Table 1 – EW    with   M4

Round 4          Table 1 – EW    with   M5

Round 5          Table 1 – EW    with   M6

M1

Round 1          Table 1 – NS    with   L2

Round 2          Table 1 – NS    with   L3

Round 3          Table 1 – NS    with   L4

Round 4          Table 1 – NS    with   L5

Round 5          Table 1 – NS    with   L6

L2

Round 1          Table 1 – NS    with   M1

Round 2          Table 2 – EW    with   M5

Round 3          Table 3 – EW    with   M3

Round 4          Table 3 – NS    with   M6

Round 5          Table 2 – NS    with   M4

Three table swingers – personal movement cards

M2

Round 1          Table 1 – EW    with   L1

Round 3          Table 3 – EW    with   L6

Round 3          Table 2 – NS    with   L5

Round 4          Table 2 – EW    with   L4

Round 5          Table 3 – NS    with   L3

L3

Round 1          Table 2 – NS    with   M5

Round 2          Table 1 – NS    with   M1

Round 3          Table 2 – EW    with   M6

Round 4          Table 3 – EW    with   M4

Round 5          Table 3 – NS    with   M2

M3

Round 1          Table 3 – NS    with   L4

Round 2          Table 1 – EW    with   L1

Round 3          Table 3 – EW    with   L2

Round 4          Table 2 – NS    with   L6

Round 5          Table 2 – EW    with   L5

Three table swingers – personal movement cards

L4

Round 1          Table 3 – NS    with   M3

Round 2          Table 2 – NS    with   M6

Round 3          Table 1 – NS    with   M1

Round 4          Table 2 – EW    with   M2

Round 5          Table 3 – EW    with   M5

M4

Round 1          Table 2 – EW    with   L6

Round 2          Table 3 – NS    with   L5

Round 3          Table 1 – EW    with   L1

Round 4          Table 3 – EW    with   L3

Round 5          Table 2 – NS    with   L2

L5

Round 1          Table 3 – EW    with   M6

Round 2          Table 3 – NS    with   M4

Round 3          Table 2 – NS    with   M2

Round 4          Table 1 – NS    with   M1

Round 5          Table 2 – EW    with   M3

Three table swingers – personal movement cards

M5

Round 1          Table 2 – NS    with   L3

Round 2          Table 2 – EW    with   L2

Round 3          Table 3 – NS    with   L6

Round 4          Table 1 – EW    with   L1

Round 5          Table 3 – EW    with   L4

L6

Round 1          Table 2 – EW    with   M4

Round 2          Table 3 – EW    with   M2

Round 3          Table 3 – NS    with   M5

Round 4          Table 2 – NS    with   M3

Round 5          Table 1 – NS    with   M1

M6

Round 1          Table 3 – EW    with   L5

Round 2          Table 2 – NS    with   L4

Round 3          Table 2 – EW    with   L3

Round 4          Table 3 – NS    with   L2

Round 5          Table 1 – EW    with   L1

Three table Swingers

Personal score cards- print one for each player

	Board
	Contract
	By
	Made
	Result
Plus         Minus
	MP
Score
	Cumulative

MP Score

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Three table Pivot Teams full Movement

Team A players 1,2,3,4

Team B players 5,6,7,8

Team C players 9,10.11,12

	Round

1
	Table 1

N-S 1,2

E-W 7,8
	Table 2

N-S 5,6

E-W11,12
	Table 3

N-S 9,10

E-W 3,4
	Sharing Boards

1-7

	2
	N-S 1,3

E-W 10,12
	N-S 5,7

E-W 2,4
	N-S 9,11

E-W 6,8
	8-14

	3
	N-S 1,4

E-W 6,7
	N-S 5-8

E-W 10,11
	N-S 9,12

E-W 2,3
	15-21


TABLE 1 

Round 1   N-S 1, 2  v  E-W 7, 8

Round 2   N-S 1, 3  v  E-W 10, 12

Round 3   N-S 1, 4  v  E-W 6, 7

TABLE 2

Round 1  N-S  5, 6  v  E-W 11,12

Round 2  N-S  5, 7  v  E-W 2, 4

Round 3  N-S  5, 8  v  E-W 10, 11

TABLE 3

Round 1  N-S  9, 10  v E-W 3, 4

Round 2  N-S  9, 11  v E-W 6, 8

Round 3  N-S  9, 12  v E-W 2, 3

Three Table complete individual

Print the table cards

Print 12 copies of the Swingers personal score card

Print 22 copies of the general 3 table traveler

Players start at any table, noting their player number from the first round

Boards are scored up once they have been played 3 times

A top is 4 MPs and a bottom is 0

N-S and E-W columns should add up to 6 

Three Table individual movement – playing with 11 other players
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Three Table individual movement – playing with 11 other players [image: image2.png]1523 3(de L S1U3 0 3X8U 09
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Three Table individual movement – playing with 11 other players
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Three table travelers general

Board Number 

	N S & E W
	Contract 
	By
	Result 
	NS +
	E-W
	N–S mps
	E-W mps

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Board Number 

	N S &  E W
	Contract 
	By
	Result 
	NS +
	E-W
	N–S mps
	E-W mps

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Board Number 

	N S & E W
	Contract 
	By
	Result 
	NS +
	E-W
	N–S mps
	E-W mps

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Teams of Four Score card     Team Number ………

	Brd
	Contract
	By 
	Tricks

made
	You
	They
	MPs 

+
	MPs 

-

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Totals
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Nett
	
	


Teams of Four  IMPS Score converter

Difference on            IMPs

 Board

    0-10

            0

   20-40

1

   50-80

2

   90-120

3

   130-160

4

   170-210

5

   220-260

6

   270-310

7

   320-360

8

   370-420

9

   430-490

10

   500-590

11

   600-740

12

   750-890

13

   900-1090
            14

  1100-1290
            15

  1300-1490
            16

  1500-1740
            17

  1750-1990

18

  2000-2240

19

  2250-2490

20

Chicago Rubber  bridge for 8 players

Score cards- 

Chicago

2 table Chicago individual

	Player Number
	Player Name
	Score

	Round
	Vuln.
	Table 1
	Table 2
	We
	They

	1
	None
	1-6 vs. 2-5
	3-8 vs. 4-7
	
	

	
	1st
	1-6 vs. 2-5
	3-8 vs. 4-7
	
	

	
	2nd
	1-6 vs. 2-5
	3-8 vs. 4-7
	
	

	2
	Both
	2-3 vs. 5-8
	1-4 vs. 6-7
	
	

	
	None
	2-3 vs. 5-8
	1-4 vs. 6-7
	
	

	
	1st
	2-3 vs. 5-8
	1-4 vs. 6-7
	
	

	3
	2nd
	1-8 vs. 3-6
	2-7 vs. 4-5
	
	

	
	Both
	1-8 vs. 3-6
	2-7 vs. 4-5
	
	

	
	None
	1-8 vs. 3-6
	2-7 vs. 4-5
	
	

	4
	1st
	1-2 vs. 3-4
	5-6 vs. 7-8
	
	

	
	2nd
	1-2 vs. 3-4
	5-6 vs. 7-8
	
	

	
	Both
	1-2 vs. 3-4
	5-6 vs. 7-8
	
	

	5
	None
	1-7 vs. 2-8
	3-5 vs. 4-6
	
	

	
	1st
	1-7 vs. 2-8
	3-5 vs. 4-6
	
	

	
	2nd
	1-7 vs. 2-8
	3-5 vs. 4-6
	
	

	6
	Both
	2-6 vs. 3-7
	1-5 vs. 4-8
	
	

	
	None
	2-6 vs. 3-7
	1-5 vs. 4-8
	
	

	
	1st
	2-6 vs. 3-7
	1-5 vs. 4-8
	
	

	7
	2nd
	2-4 vs. 6-8
	1-3 vs. 5-7
	
	

	
	Both
	2-4 vs. 6-8
	1-3 vs. 5-7
	
	

	
	None
	2-4 vs. 6-8
	1-3 vs. 5-7
	
	

	
	
	
	Totals
	
	

	
	
	
	Subtract
	
	

	
	
	
	Net Score
	


Chicago Rubber  bridge for 9 players

Score cards

2 table Chicago with 9 players

	Player No.
	Name
	Score
	Sit-out

	Round
	Vuln.
	Table 1
	Table 2
	We
	They
	

	1
	None
	4-6 vs. 1-2
	3-8 vs. 5-7
	
	
	9

	
	1st
	4-6 vs. 1-2
	3-8 vs. 5-7
	
	
	9

	2
	2nd
	2-3 vs 5-8
	4-9 vs 6-7
	
	
	1

	
	Both
	2-3 vs. 5-8
	4-9 vs. 6-7
	
	
	1

	3
	None
	1-8 vs. 3-6
	7-9 vs 4-5
	
	
	2

	
	1st
	1-8 vs. 3-6
	7-9 vs 4-5
	
	
	2

	4
	2nd
	1-4 vs. 2-9
	5-6 vs. 7-8
	
	
	3

	
	Both
	1-4 vs. 2-9
	5-6 vs. 7-8
	
	
	3

	5
	None
	1-7 vs. 2-8
	3-5 vs. 6-9
	
	
	4

	
	1st
	1-7 vs.2-8
	3-5 vs.  6-9 
	
	
	4

	6
	2nd
	2-6 vs. 3-7
	1-9 vs. 4-8
	
	
	5

	
	Both
	2-6 vs. 3-7
	1-9 vs. 4-8
	
	
	5

	7
	None
	2-5 vs. 8-9
	1-3 vs. 4-7
	
	
	6

	
	1st
	2-5 vs. 8-9
	1-3 vs. 4-7
	
	
	6

	8
	2nd
	1-5 vs.3-9
	2-4 vs. 6-8
	
	
	7

	
	Both
	1-5 vs.3-9
	2-4 vs. 6-8
	
	
	7

	9
	None
	2-7 vs. 1-6
	5-9 vs. 3-4
	
	
	8

	
	1st
	2-7 vs. 1-6
	5-9 vs. 3-4
	
	
	8

	
	
	
	Totals
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Subtract
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Nett Score
	
	


12 players Chicago Rubber bridge individual

3 table Chicago –2 hands per round

	Player Number       
	Player Name
	Score

	Round
	Vuln.
	Table 1
	Table 2
	Table 3
	We
	They

	1
	None
	1-2 vs. 3-4
	5-6 vs. 7-8
	9-10 vs. 11-12
	
	

	
	1st
	1-2 vs. 3-4
	5-6 vs. 7-8
	9-10 vs. 11-12
	
	

	2
	2nd
	3-6 vs. 7-10
	1-4 vs. 9-12
	2-11 vs. 5-8
	
	

	
	Both
	3-6 vs. 7-10
	1-4 vs. 9-12
	2-11 vs. 5-8
	
	

	3
	None
	4-11 vs. 7-12
	2-9 vs. 3-8
	1-6 vs. 5-10
	
	

	
	1st
	4-11 vs. 7-12
	2-9 vs. 3-8
	1-6 vs. 5-10
	
	

	4
	2nd
	3-10 vs. 5-12
	1-8 vs. 2-7
	4-9 vs. 6-11
	
	

	
	Both
	3-10  vs. 5-12 
	1-8 vs. 2-7
	4-9 vs. 6-11
	
	

	5
	None 
	1-10 vs. 8-11
	3-12 vs. 6-9
	2-5 vs. 4-7
	
	

	
	1st 
	1-10 vs. 8-11
	3-12 vs. 6-9
	2-5 vs. 4-7
	
	

	6
	2nd
	1-12 vs. 6-7
	4-5 vs. 10-11
	2-3 vs. 8-9
	
	

	
	Both
	1-12 vs. 6-7
	4-5 vs. 10-11
	2-3 vs. 8-9
	
	

	7
	None
	2-6 vs. 3-11
	7-9 vs. 8-10
	1-5 vs. 4-12
	
	

	
	1st
	2-6 vs. 3-11
	7-9 vs. 8-10
	1-5 vs. 4-12
	
	

	8
	2nd
	2-12 vs. 5-9
	3-7 vs. 4-8
	1-11 vs. 6-10
	
	

	
	Both
	2-12 vs. 5-9
	3-7 vs. 4-8
	1-11 vs. 6-10
	
	

	9
	None
	1-7 vs. 4-10
	3-9 vs. 5-11
	2-8 vs. 6-12
	
	

	
	1st
	1-7 vs. 4-10
	3-9 vs. 5-11
	2-8 vs. 6-12
	
	

	10
	2nd
	6-8 vs. 9-11
	2-4 vs. 10-12
	1-3 vs. 5-7
	
	

	
	Both
	6-8 vs. 9-11
	2-4 vs. 10-12
	1-3 vs. 5-7
	
	

	11
	None
	1-9 vs. 7-11
	2-10 vs. 3-5
	4-6 vs. 8-12
	
	

	
	Both
	1-9 vs. 7-11
	2-10 vs. 3-5
	4-6 vs. 8-12
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Totals
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Subtract
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Nett Score
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